
CARGO SURVEY 

 

BIL NAMA SYARIKAT 

1. SGS Sdn Bhd 

No. 2, Lorong Talang 9, 13600 Prai, Pulau Pinang. 

 

Kasilingam A/L Palanisamy 

680103-01-6745 

012-4084563 

kasi.palanisamy@sgs.com  

 

2. Links Survey Sdn Bhd 

No. 123, 1st Floor, Medan Kikir 1, Taman Inderawasih, 13600 Perai, Pulau Pinang. 

 

Suhaimi B. Abdul Kadir 

680312-02-5533 

019-4741953 

suhaimi@linksmba.com.my / linkspenang@linksmba.com.my  

 

3. Altitude (M) Sdn Bhd 

No. 52B, Jalan Batu Unjur 1, Taman Bayu Perdana, 41200 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia. 

 

Thiyagarajah A/L Subbiah 

690211-05-5249 

012-4410006 

thiyagarajahs@altitude.com  

 

4. Alex Stewart International (M) Sdn Bhd  

Udini Square, B2-03-15, Lebuh Tunku Kudin 3, 11700 Penang, Malaysia. 

 

Krishnan A/L Vadivelu 

620914-10-6125 

04-3763781 

krishnan@alexstewart.com.my  

 

5. Sealand Marine Inspection & Petrochemical Sdn Bhd 

No. 2-09, Wisma Pelabuhan, Dermaga Air Dalam, 12100 Butterworth, Pulau Pinang. 

 

Sathiaseelan A/L T.Vijiyanthiran 

761105-10-5949 

017-3342727 

sathia@sealandmarine-asia.com    

mailto:kasi.palanisamy@sgs.com
mailto:suhaimi@linksmba.com.my
mailto:linkspenang@linksmba.com.my
mailto:thiyagarajahs@altitude.com
mailto:krishnan@alexstewart.com.my
mailto:sathia@sealandmarine-asia.com


6. Nippon Kaiji Kentei (M) Sdn Bhd 

No. 2753, 1st Floor, Jalan Chain Ferry, Taman Inderawasih, 13600 Perai. 

 

Muhamad Hussin B. Zakaria 

650307-08-5833 

019-4582258 

penang@nkkm.com.my  

 

7. Schutter Far East Sdn Bhd 

No. 125, 2nd Floor, Medan Kikir 1, Taman Inderawasih, 13600 Perai, Pulau Pinang. 

 

Khairil Rijal B. Ismail 

760329-09-5079 

012-4238480 

khairilrijalismail@schutterfareast.com.my  

 

8. CCIC P&O Malaysia Sdn Bhd 

No. 1, Jalan Sultan Alauddin 2, Bandar Sultan Sulaiman, 42000 Pelabuhan Klang, 

Selangor. 

 

Ameer Fahmi B. Aziz 

881122-02-5533 

017-9797902 

ameer@ccicsg.com  

 

9. ITS Testing Services (M) Sdn Bhd 

Suite 04-01, Sri Weld, 3A Pengkalan Weld, 10300 Penang, Malaysia. 

 

Mohamad Azraai B. Azmy 

910902-07-5531 

016-4844399 

itspg@intertek.com  

 

10. Amspec Inspection (M) Sdn Bhd 

3-01-01, Nova Place, 1st Floor, Jalan Ahmad Nor, 11600 Jelutong, Pulau Pinang. 

 

Zulkiflee B. Jamal 

671221-01-5503 

011-55032403 

Zulkiflee.Jamal@amspecgroup.com  
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